
Lot Qty Item Description

1 1 Old dance floor sections. X 2

Old dance floor sections. Baltic and HW mix. 600mm x 3500mm - 4000mm 

long.

2 1 Old dance floor sections. X 2

Old dance floor sections. Baltic and HW mix. 600mm x 3500mm - 4000mm 

long.

3 1 Old dance floor sections. X 2

Old dance floor sections. Baltic and HW mix. 600mm x 3500mm - 4000mm 

long.

4 1 Old dance floor sections. X 2

Old dance floor sections. Baltic and HW mix. 600mm x 3500mm - 4000mm 

long.

5 1 Old dance floor sections. X 2

Old dance floor sections. Baltic and HW mix. 600mm x 3500mm - 4000mm 

long.

6 1 Old dance floor sections. X 2

Old dance floor sections. Baltic and HW mix. 600mm x 3500mm - 4000mm 

long.

7 1 Old dance floor sections. X 2

Old dance floor sections. Baltic and HW mix. 600mm x 3500mm - 4000mm 

long.

8 1 Jarrah slab 800w x 1300L x 75mm thick x 4800 L Jarrah slab 800w x 1300L x 75mm thick x 4800 L. Very Old.

9 1 Jarrah slab 800w x 1300L x 75mm thick x 4800 L Jarrah slab 800w x 1300L x 75mm thick x 4800 L. Very Old.

10 1 135 x 19 dressed Alpine Ash/50 +  LM 135 x 19 dressed Alpine Ash/50 +  LM. Varied lengths, 1 Lm +

11 1 Recycled red gum mantel, 180 x 140 x 1760 Long. Recycled red gum mantel, 180 x 140 x 1760 Long.

12 1 Reclaimed NZ Kauri bench tops. 2 of. Reclaimed NZ Kauri bench tops. 1 @ 1220 x 300/ 1 @ 1220 x 445W.

13 1 Australian Cedar, old chest top. Australian Cedar, old chest top. 1600L x 400W

14 1 Antique timber section of old beer vat Antique timber section of old beer vat

15 1 Mixed timber lot. Cedar, kaurie, oak, ash Mixed timber lot. Cedar, kaurie, oak, ash

16 1 Old pantry door hatch. 1940H x 360W Old pantry door hatch. Brass hardware. 1940H x 360W



17 1 2 x pine tops/panels. 430W x 1200 L 2 x pine tops/panels. 430W x 1200 L

18 1 Antique timber/glass external door box lock.

Antique timber/glass external door box lock, turned wooden knobs. 760 W x 

1960H x 40mm thick.

19 1 Reclaimed Nz kauri counter top. Reclaimed Nz kauri counter top.

20 1 Antique kauri shop counter front 1830L x 1030H Antique kauri shop counter front 1830L x 1030H

21 1 Antique cast iron single bed Antique cast iron single bed

22 1 HW timber benchtop 715mm W x 1410mm L x 45mm thick HW timber benchtop 715mm W x 1410mm L x 45mm thick

23 1 Combination machine table saw, buzzer, thinknesser

Combination machine table saw, buzzer, thinknesser.  Single phase, running 

well.

24 1 Transarc Easywelder single phase 240V Transarc Easywelder single phase 240V

25 1 Old HW transom window, 355H x 1900L Old HW transom window, 355H x 1900L

26 1 AC sheets. 2400L x 450W x 4.5 thick. 5 of AC sheets. 2400L x 450W x 4.5 thick. 5 of

27 1 Big Hill Vineyard sign Big Hill Vineyard sign

28 1 Antique steel letter 'P' Antique steel letter 'P'

29 1 Tas oak wardrobe Tas oak wardrobe

30 1 Period eave corner braces. Pair 1m x 1.3m Period eave corner braces. Pair 1m x 1.3m

31 1 Period eave corner braces. Pair 840mm x 1160mm Period eave corner braces. Pair 840mm x 1160mm

32 1 Mixed HW, mouldings, karri, jarrah. 100 + pieces Mixed HW, mouldings, karri, jarrah. 100 + pieces

33 1 Mixed timber mouldings. 100 + pieces Mixed timber mouldings. 100 + pieces

34 1 Bin of scotia. 45mm. Red timber. 100 + pieces Bin of scotia. 45mm. Red timber. 100 + pieces

35 1 Drum of dowel, mouldings. 60 + pieces. Drum of dowel, mouldings. 60 + pieces.

36 1 timber, cedar, kauri. 12 pcs approx. timber, cedar, kauri. 12 pcs approx.

37 1 Old bench tops. Austn cedar, kauri x 3 units.

Old bench tops. Austn cedar, kauri x 3 units. 1 @ 2350 x 530/ 1 @ 2200 x 

330/ 1 @ 2200 x 440.

38 1 Victorian wash bowl and jug. Victorian wash bowl and jug.

39 1 timber artwork frames x 2. 770 x 610 timber artwork frames x 2. 770 x 610

40 1 Mixed timber HW 20 + bits. Mixed timber HW 20 + bits.

41 1 Mixed timber pack + door. Baltic, kauri, jarrah Mixed timber pack + door. Baltic, kauri, jarrah

42 1 Large round timber poles. Ex RMIT gymnasium Large round timber poles. Ex RMIT gymnasium

43 1 Red pine mouldings, archs. Mixed. 20 + pcs Red pine mouldings, archs. Mixed. 20 + pcs

44 1 NZ kauri bullnosed treads 265W x 1020L x 32 thick NZ kauri bullnosed treads 265W x 1020L x 32 thick 

45 1 HW pack. Shelving and planks x 7 pcs HW pack. Shelving and planks x 7 pcs

46 1 Heavy duty dble ended eyelet slings x 2. 3m ea. Heavy duty dble ended eyelet slings x 2. 3m ea.



47 1 Ship rope with eyelet ends. 4mL Ship rope with eyelet ends. 4mL

48 1 Old school bag trolley Old school bag trolley

49 1 NZ kauri bench tops + door

NZ kauri bench tops + door. 1 @ 600 x 2400/3 @ 350 x 1900/HW door 1 @ 

420 x 2100.

50 1 Antique cupboard doors

Antique cupboard doors. Jarrah x 3 @ 370 x 800/Australian cedar coolroom 

cupboard doors x 3 @ 370 x 500.

51 1 Australian Cedar handrailing, 1440L Australian Cedar handrailing, 1440L

52 1 Old rope. 30mm diameter. 6m + Old rope. 30mm diameter. 6m + 

53 1 Old heavy drag chain + hooks. 3m + Old heavy drag chain + hooks. 3m + 

54 1 HW window for mudbrick wall. 460 x 460 HW window for mudbrick wall. 460 x 460

55 1 Leadlight window 470H x 530W Leadlight window 470H x 530W

56 1 Leadlight window 830H x 510W Leadlight window 830H x 510W

57 1 Cupboard doors x 2, flywires x 2. Austn cedar x 1 Cupboard doors x 2, flywires x 2. Austn cedar x 1

58 1 Ladder from old boat locker. 1100H x 400w. Ladder from old boat locker. 1100H x 400w.

59 1 NZ kauri draining board bench. 460w x 1030L NZ kauri draining board bench. 460w x 1030L

60 1 Red pine solid slab sections x 3 440w x  2.6L Red pine solid slab sections x 3 440w x  2.6L

61 1 Red pine solid slab sections x 3 350w x 2.5 - 2.6L Red pine solid slab sections x 3 350w x 2.5 - 2.6L

62 1 Pair cedar sashes rose pink cathedral glass

Pair cedar sashes rose pink cathedral glass. 310w x 1140H ea. Make up 620w 

x 1140H window aperture.

63 1 Kauri benchtop, shelves and panels 13 pcs. Kauri benchtop, shelves and panels 13 pcs.

64 1 Mixed HW lot ash, jarrah spotted gum. 20 + pcs Mixed HW lot ash, jarrah spotted gum. 20 + pcs

65 1 Mixed timber pack, oregon, spotted gum 12 pcs. Mixed timber pack, oregon, spotted gum 12 pcs.

66 1 Kauri benchtop, shelves and panels etc. Kauri benchtop, shelves and panels etc.

67 1 Old shelf and corner detail. Old shelf and corner detail.

68 1 Jarrah slab 300w x 1300L x 35mm thick Jarrah slab 300w x 1300L x 35mm thick

69 1 Old Vic Railways door. 900W x 1600H. Old Vic Railways door. 900W x 1600H.

70 1 New door and window frames. New door and window frames. Meranti and merbau sills. 1480w x 2110H

71 1 Cast iron double bed Modified by family blacksmith Cast iron double bed Modified by family blacksmith

72 1 Chest of drawers, Oak. Chest of drawers, Oak.

73 1 Nectre wood heater with fan. Inset. Nectre wood heater with fan. Inset.

74 1 Heavy plate steel welders bench.

Heavy plate steel welders bench. 20mm thick flat steel, 1550 x 1220 top x 

840H.



75 1 Box of plate grabs and dog chains Box of plate grabs and dog chains

76 1 2 x leg lifting chains.  5 tonne 2 x leg lifting chains.  5 tonne

77 1 Heavy gal chain, 10m + Heavy gal chain, 10m + 

78 1 Cable and large 'old school' D-shackles x 7 Cable and large 'old school' D-shackles x 7

79 1 Old riveted glass milk bottle milk crate. Old riveted glass milk bottle milk crate.

80 1 large swivel vice. large swivel vice.

81 1 small swivel vice. small swivel vice.

82 1 Vice Vice

83 1 retractable towing device. retractable towing device.

84 1 Holden hub caps. Holden hub caps.

85 1 ex army first aid kit aluminium + contents. ex army first aid kit aluminium + contents.

86 1 2 x light shades and brass weights. 2 x light shades and brass weights.

87 1 Cast iron stove top 3 gallon kettle with brass tap Cast iron stove top 3 gallon kettle with brass tap

88 1 Old tin Old tin

89 1 AGA  natural gas cooker. AGA  natural gas cooker. Solid single piece top rare model 4 oven/5 door.

90 1 Ex Geelong Grammar headmasters tas oak cupboard Ex Geelong Grammar headmasters tas oak cupboard. 2350H x 1300W.

91 1 Old red nap-sac can. Old red nap-sac can.

92 1 Heavy hand drawn glass slabs.

Heavy hand drawn glass slabs. 25 - 30mm thick x 220 - 270W x 600 - 650H x 8 

pcs.

93 1 pr gal post stirrups to fit 150 x 150 posts pr gal post stirrups to fit 150 x 150 posts. 75 x 8mm steel x 600mm Long.

94 1 Original brass carriage rack, 1880L x 310Deep Original brass carriage rack, 1880L x 310Deep

95 1 Vintage Shell motor oil can. Vintage Shell motor oil can.

96 1 cast iron weight cast iron weight

97 1 Brass ship light. Brass ship light.

98 1 Ex original bowling-green pendant light shade x 1 Ex original bowling-green pendant light shade x 1

99 1 Ex original bowling-green pendant light shade x 1 Ex original bowling-green pendant light shade x 1

100 1 Ex original bowling-green pendant light shade x 1 Ex original bowling-green pendant light shade x 1

101 1 Ex original bowling-green pendant light shade x 1 Ex original bowling-green pendant light shade x 1

102 1 Ex original bowling-green pendant light shade x 1 Ex original bowling-green pendant light shade x 1

103 1 Leadlight panel, 400W x 1200L Leadlight panel, 400W x 1200L



104 1 Leadlight panel, 400W x 700L Leadlight panel, 400W x 700L

105 1 DMC plaques DMC plaques

106 1 Vintage scales Vintage scales

107 1 Pair brass and marble candle arobrs 830mm high Pair brass and marble candle arobrs 830mm high

108 1 Cast iron tractor seats x 1 Cast iron tractor seats x 1

109 1 Cast iron tractor seats x 1 Cast iron tractor seats x 1

110 1 Cast iron tractor seats x 1 Cast iron tractor seats x 1

111 1 Old baltic wooden box Old baltic wooden box

112 1 Turned veranda posts, oregon x 12 Turned veranda posts, oregon x 12. 145mm sqare x 2000mm Long approx.

113 1 Thompson + Kelly foundry Castlemaine,  roof vents

Thompson + Kelly foundry Castlemaine,  directional roof vents. Made in 

Castlemaine. 1500mm H x 350mm D x 1.

114 1 Thompson + Kelly foundry Castlemaine,  roof vents

Thompson + Kelly foundry Castlemaine,  directional roof vents. Made in 

Castlemaine. 1500mm H x 350mm D x 1.

115 1 Green enamel light shade, 420mm diameter. Green enamel light shade, 420mm diameter.

116 1 Green enamel light shade, 420mm diameter. Green enamel light shade, 420mm diameter.

117 1 Green enamel light shade, 420mm diameter. Green enamel light shade, 420mm diameter.

118 1 Green enamel light shade, 420mm diameter. Green enamel light shade, 420mm diameter.

119 1 Green enamel light shade, 420mm diameter. Green enamel light shade, 420mm diameter.

120 1 Green enamel light shade, 420mm diameter. Green enamel light shade, 420mm diameter.

121 1 Green enamel light shade, 420mm diameter. Green enamel light shade, 420mm diameter.

122 1 Green enamel light shade, 420mm diameter. Green enamel light shade, 420mm diameter.

123 1 Massive D shackle x 1. Massive D shackle x 1.

124 1 Waffle iron, No. 5 Husqvarna Norrahammar Waffle iron, No. 5 Husqvarna Norrahammar

125 1 Enamel and aluminium kero lantern Enamel and aluminium kero lantern

126 1 Brass port hole ship window Brass port hole ship window

127 1 Hinged cast iron telephone cover Hinged cast iron telephone cover

128 1 Boat anchor CQR, galvanised. Boat anchor CQR, galvanised.

129 1 Leadlight shade x 1 Leadlight shade x 1

130 1 Leadlight shade x 1 Leadlight shade x 1

131 1 Antique light Antique light

132 1 Outboard motor, Johnson 6 HP. Only 2 hrs work! Outboard motor, Johnson 6 HP. Only 2 hrs work!

133 1 Honda motor, 5hp. Low compression, runs well. Honda motor, 5hp. Low compression, runs well.



134 1 Timber filing cabinet drawer unit. Timber filing cabinet drawer unit. 500W x 900H x 250D

135 1 Old metal tray with assorted D shackles. Old metal tray with assorted D shackles.

136 1 Big 13 tonne D shackle. Big 13 tonne D shackle.

137 1 Historical Melbourne 'Coat of Arms' hand plaster. Historical Melbourne 'Coat of Arms' hand plaster.

138 1 Big crane grab. Big crane grab.

139 1 Crane pulley Crane pulley

140 1 Antique cast D shackle mould. Antique cast D shackle mould.

141 1 Antique hook and pulley. Antique hook and pulley.

142 1 Large 5 tonne crane swivel. Large 5 tonne crane swivel.

143 1 Antique hand made steel funnel Antique hand made steel funnel

144 1 Old BHP heavy duty bridge corner brackets Old BHP heavy duty bridge corner brackets. 75 x 75 x 500mm long.

145 1 Crane pulley and eyelet Crane pulley and eyelet

146 1 Shindaiwa 300S chainsaw. Shindaiwa 300S chainsaw.

147 1 Husqvarna 394XP professional chainsaw Husqvarna 394XP professional chainsaw

148 1 Makita mitre saw, 355mm, 1380 watt Makita mitre saw, 355mm, 1380 watt

149 1 Enamel light shade. Enamel light shade.

150 1 Honda Fire pump, 6.5 Hp GX200 Davey pump Honda Fire pump, 6.5 Hp GX200 Davey pump

151 1 Very large Stilsons, 1200mm + long. Very large Stilsons, 1200mm + long.

152 1 Sharp' convection microwave Sharp' convection microwave

153 1 Vintage drill press. Single phase Vintage drill press. 'Servian' cast iron, single phase.

154 1 Bench mounted drill press. Bench mounted drill press. Black and Dekker

155 1 Vintage trolley Vintage trolley

156 1 Nobo, wall mounted electric heater. Nobo, wall mounted electric heater.

157 1 Porsche 928 bonnet Porsche 928 bonnet

158 1 French vintage timber fruit pickers ladder. French vintage timber fruit pickers ladder.

159 1 Vintage timber library ladder. Vintage timber library ladder.

160 1 E power fire pump, 5.5 HP E power fire pump, 5.5 HP

161 1 Fuel can for boat Fuel can for boat

162 1 Honda Fire pump, 5.0 Hp Honda Fire pump, 5.0 Hp

163 1 Ansett airlines passenger seats, new condition Ansett airlines passenger seats, new condition

164 1 Jarrah timber slab 80mm thick 480W x 700 L x 1 Jarrah timber slab 80mm thick 480W x 700 L x 1

165 1 hardwood bench top/chopping block.

hardwood bench top/chopping block. 50mm thick x 440 wide x 1200mm long 

x 1.



166 1 Bowling alley slab sections of timber

Bowling alley slab sections of timber (canadian rock maple) ex Golden Bowl 

Melbourne. Section sizes approx. 700 x 1000/800 x 1000 @ 60mm thick. 5 

slabs.

167 1 jarrah benchtop, 50mm thick 730W x 1200L jarrah benchtop, 50mm thick 730W x 1200L

168 1 Handmade fire grate for open fire. Handmade fire grate for open fire. 360 D x 730 L x 1

169 1 Pair of steel driveway gates, 1228W x 900H Pair of steel driveway gates, 1228W x 900H

170 1 Honda postie bike, in running order. Honda postie bike, in running order.

171 1 NZ kauri wool press. NZ kauri wool press.

172 1 timber gymnasium balance bars. 3500mm long timber gymnasium balance bars. 3500mm long approx. 100 x 70mm x 3.

173 1 Vintage timber 'A' frame warehouse ladder. 4200mmH Vintage timber 'A' frame warehouse ladder. 4200mmH

174 1 Vintage axle and wheel assemble. Steel and timber. Vintage axle and wheel assemble. Steel and timber.

175 1 Vintage timber 'A' frame warehouse ladder. 3000mmH Vintage timber 'A' frame warehouse ladder. 3000mmH

176 1 Pair/set of timber and steel farm gates. Pair/set of timber and steel farm gates. 3140L x 1020H ea.

177 1 Single timber farm gate, 3140L x 1350H Single timber farm gate, 3140L x 1350H

178 1 Steel Fire grate, 800W x 600D x 200H Steel Fire grate, 800W x 600D x 200H

179 1 Wrought iron fire pit, custom made. 600H x 600D Wrought iron fire pit, custom made. 600H x 600D

180 1 Old sheet metal working jig - ex melbourne. Old sheet metal working jig - ex melbourne.

181 1 toughened glass curved revolving door panel toughened glass curved revolving door panel. 1600W x 2400H 

182 1 Steel and timber gates /fence ex Melb. Zoo

Steel and timber gates /fence ex Melb. Zoo. 1 @ 2300H x 6600L with door 

inset to end panel. 2 fence panels, 2300H x 3200L.

183 1 toughened glass curved revolving door panel toughened glass curved revolving door panel. 1600W x 2400H 

184 1 Jarrah wharf timber bearer 300 x 150 x 6600L Jarrah wharf timber bearer 300 x 150 x 6600L

185 1 Jarrah/ironbark 'Docklands' 300 x 220 x 2900L Jarrah/ironbark 'Docklands' 300 x 220 x 2900L

186 1 Jarrah/ironbark 'Docklands' 300 x 300 x 2900L Jarrah/ironbark 'Docklands' 300 x 300 x 2900L

187 1 Jarrah/ironbark 'Docklands'  300 x 300 x 2250L Jarrah/ironbark 'Docklands'  300 x 300 x 2250L

188 1 Jarrah/ironbark 'Docklands' 160 x 300 x 2180L Jarrah/ironbark 'Docklands' 160 x 300 x 2180L

189 1 Jarrah/ironbark 'Docklands' 380 x 170 x 4500L Jarrah/ironbark 'Docklands' 380 x 170 x 4500L

190 1 Jarrah/ironbark 'Docklands' 330 x 180 x 3650L Jarrah/ironbark 'Docklands' 330 x 180 x 3650L

191 1 Jarrah/ironbark 'Docklands' 300 x 300 x 2160L Jarrah/ironbark 'Docklands' 300 x 300 x 2160L

192 1 Bridge timber:  190 x 190 x 3370L Bridge timber:  190 x 190 x 3370L. South Gippsland Yellow Stringybark/

193 1 Old gate/screen, 770 x 1430W Old gate/screen, 770 x 1430W



194 1 Bowling alley slab sections of timber

Bowling alley slab sections of timber. Rock maple and Spruce. Mixed size 

sections x 5.

195 1 Bridge timber: 250 x 300 x 2000L Bridge timber: 250 x 300 x 2000L

196 1 Bridge timber: 300 x 300 x 1900L Bridge timber: 300 x 300 x 1900L

197 1 Bridge timber: 300 x 250 x 2700L Bridge timber: 300 x 250 x 2700L

198 1 Heavy duty chain block and tackle. Heavy duty chain block and tackle. Yale Tripdex block, USA. 3 tonne.

199 1 Bridge timber ironbark, 300 x 300 x 6100L. X 1 Bridge timber ironbark, 300 x 300 x 6100L. X 1

200 1 Bridge timber  ironbark, 300 x 300 x 6100L. X 1 Bridge timber  ironbark, 300 x 300 x 6100L. X 1

201 1 Bridge timber  ironbark,210 x 100 x 4100L X 1 Bridge timber  ironbark,210 x 100 x 4100L X 1

202 1 Vintage boat winch on bridge timber skids Vintage boat winch on bridge timber skids

203 1 Jarrah and Hardwood bridge side  handrailing.

Jarrah and Hardwood bridge side  handrailing. Selection of handrailing, 125 x 

75/100 x 100 - 2.5 - 4.5m lengths x 8.

204 1 Mixed timber pallet lot, 100 + Lm Mixed timber pallet lot, 100 + Lm

205 1 coldstream landscaping rock. coldstream landscaping rock, 1m3 + sizes 30m3 approximately total. 


